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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:35pm ET

A/C Conference Conference

A1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tittsburgh Feelers 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 11-3 1949.95 1586.20 2276.40

Yankee Cowboys 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1768.50 1711.80 2116.80

I LOVE FISH DICKS 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1776.40 1723.90 2158.50

x 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 3-11 1577.30 1873.90 1959.75

B1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Scrotie McBoogerballs 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 1750.45 1714.50 2098.60

Hoof Queefed 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1535.10 1571.55 1874.70

Wyld Stallyns 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1752.75 1826.05 2056.00

Bernardo Munoz 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 1592.80 1763.30 1974.40

C1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DonkeyPunchers 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1895.35 1739.35 2322.75

Justin Chandler 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1800.15 1703.55 2145.50

BrownEyeBandit 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1753.25 1901.30 2107.95

Ab's old helmet 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1784.05 1820.65 2136.45

Total Points
DonkeyPunchers 2322.75

Tittsburgh Feelers 2276.40

I LOVE FISH DICKS 2158.50

Justin Chandler 2145.50

Ab's old helmet 2136.45

Yankee Cowboys 2116.80

BrownEyeBandit 2107.95

Scrotie McBoogerballs 2098.60

Wyld Stallyns 2056.00

Bernardo Munoz 1974.40

x 1959.75

Hoof Queefed 1874.70
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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:35pm ET

B/D Conference Conference

A2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Silver and Black Attack 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 11-3 1915.55 1795.65 2297.60

Diego's Red Rug Brownie Eatin MFers 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1886.40 1842.20 2301.55

Dirty Sanchez Butt Fumblers 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 1900.35 1815.30 2265.15

BOONDOCK TAINTS 6 8 0 0.429 0-6 6-8 1791.25 1839.45 2134.40

B2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Drunken monkeys in clown shoes 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 8-6 1913.45 1851.40 2245.05

All Madden 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1720.05 1772.40 2094.80

Crispy Ducks 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 1750.95 1877.15 2026.90

Boneheads 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1590.90 1775.35 1942.10

C2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Show me your TD's 7 7 0 0.500 5-1 7-7 1861.95 1819.45 2174.65

Tig Ol' Bitties 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1815.40 1648.25 2228.70

Who Dat Nation 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1673.20 1763.95 2013.65

Ball_fetish 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 1644.95 1663.85 1940.90

Total Points
Diego's Red Rug Brownie Eatin MFers 2301.55

Silver and Black Attack 2297.60

Dirty Sanchez Butt Fumblers 2265.15

Drunken monkeys in clown shoes 2245.05

Tig Ol' Bitties 2228.70

Show me your TD's 2174.65

BOONDOCK TAINTS 2134.40

All Madden 2094.80

Crispy Ducks 2026.90

Who Dat Nation 2013.65

Boneheads 1942.10

Ball_fetish 1940.90
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